2016 Autoklub Rallysprint série - Trida 15

Por. Jezdec
1. NOHAL David
2. MEZIHORAK Ondrej
3. SOPIK Jaroslav
= MIKEL Vlastimil
5. VANEK Roman

VRBKA Michal

Nar. Soutézici
CZE **

CZE *kk

CZE Minafik
CZE *kk

CZE ***

CZE *kk

Vozidlo

Skoda Felicia Kit car
Honda Civic 1,6 VTi
Honda Civic 1,6 VTi
Lada 2101

Skoda Felicia Kit car

Honda Civic 1,6 VTi

Stranka 1 z 1

Trida
15
15
15
15
15

15

W Valaska

N
S

9 Pacejov

Jeseniky

Vsetin

Total Spolujezdec
60 VANKOVA Diana
30 KONVALINKA Miroslav
24 HAMSIK Daniel
24 FOJTIK Dalibor
19 VANKOVA Diana

VOSADKA Jaroslav

Nar.
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE



